Overview
Operating principle
Benefits
Item Specification
Specification
How to order
LCD Displayed
Pulsarlube M Automatic Single Point Lubricator
Overview
Operating principle
Specification
Description of certification
How to order Caution
LCD Displayed
Pulsarlube EX Automatic Single Point Lubricator
Overview
Specification
Battery selection guide
How to order
LCD Displayed
Pulsarlube ML500 Automatic Single Point Lubricator
Overview
How to install
Specification LCD Displayed
Specification for MSP power supply
How to order
Pulsarlube MSP Automatic Single Point Lubricator
Overview
Matters to be noted
Specification
Necessary assembly kit for remote multi-point installation
How to order
LCD Displayed
Pulsarlube OL500 Automatic Single Point Lubricator
Caution
Dispensing Recommendations
Pump dispensing cycle for M units
Accessory Parts
Note : All parts above are Metric thread.
1.  Install Mounting Bracket (③) at proper location with using of Screws
     (④) or Bolts. Mounting location should be very closed.
2.  Screw Pipe connector (⑦) into Divider Block (⑧) inlet and tighten.
3.  Insert Fitting Connector (⑨) into Divider Block (⑧) assembly and tighten.
4.  Install Lubricator (①) using (②), (⑤), (⑥) Adaptors and washer on
     the Mounting Bracket (③).
5. If bearing zerk is Inch thread, then use (⑪) converter.
6. Tighten and position Lubricator and Divider block assemblies facing forward.
7. Measure and cut Tube (⑩) to appropriated length. Use push-in, self-seal tube
    fitting connector (⑨) for fast leak-tight connections. Be sure Tube (⑩) ends are
    cut perpendicular and no damage occurs to outside surface.
8. Setting Mode and make sure to use Dust Cover.
1. All Parts should be assembled tightly with Teflon sealing tape.
2. NLGI#1 grease works best with the remote installation kit.
No. DESCRIPTION Q’TY
KIT 1250MD-4 Remote install Kit for 4 ports (No.2~No.11)
Part No.
DETAILED KIT PARTS AND ASSEMBLY PROCEDURE
4 Point Installation Kit Part No. : 1250MD-4
ASSEMBLY PROCEDURE
COMMENTS
Metric to inch thread converter for bearing
zerk (USA only)
KLT-1250 Grease Dispenser
1
1
1
8
2
4
B051 Self Drilling Screws
B057 Steel Washer
A012 PT1/8"F x PT1/8"F Adapter
A106 PT1/8"M Pipe Connector x 50mm
B011 Grease Type Divider Block U-4R
PC6 - PT1/8"M Fitting ConnectorA240
A214-1 1/4"(6mm) O.D Nylon Tubing (10ft)
A243
A002
B002
PT3/8"F x PT1/8"M Adapter
Mounting Bracket
N/A
1
1
1
3
Pulsarlube M Accessory kit for 4 Point Remote Installation
The most advanced Automatic Single-Point Lubricators
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
www.pulsarlubeusa.com4312 DiPaolo Center Glenview, IL 60025     Tel:(847)795-0591   Fax:(847)795-0119
Pulsarlube OL500 Remote Installation Accessory kit for Oil
Oil Remote Installation Kit Part No: 1250RO-4
DETAILED OIL KIT PARTS AND ASSEMBLY PROCEDURE
1. Please check for compatibility between oil being used and plastic
     that lubricator is made of.
Synthetic H ydrocarbons, PAO:  … … … ..O.K
Silicones (All Types):  … … … … … … … ...O.K
Fluorinated E sters:  … … … … … … … … ...O. K
E sters &  Polyglycols:  … … … … … … … … .May Cause a Problem
·  For more information, please contact your distributor
2. Dispensing rate may vary slightly according to oil viscosity,
     lube line length and ambient temperatures.
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
Note : All parts above are Metric thread.
No. DESCRIPTION Q’TY
KLT-OL500
A002
B002
B057
C006
C007
B051
C010
C011
C009
C021
Oil Dispenser
PT3/8"F x PT1/8"M Adapter
Mounting Bracket
Steel Washer
PT1/8"F x M8 x 1P Reducer
Ø 4-PT1/8 Fitting Connector
Self Drilling Screws
Ø 4 x 1R Tube Clamp
Ø 4-ID 2.5 Nylon Tubing (40ft)
Ø 4 x Ø 2.5 Insert
Sleeve Ring Ø 4
N/A
1
1
1
1
C003
C004
C005
6(4P)M8 x 1P Distributor
M8 x 1P Plug
#1 Resistance V alve
1
4
9
8
8
8
4
1
1
Part No.
ASSEMBLY PROCEDURE
COMMENTS
The most advanced Automatic Single-Point Lubricators
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
Oil Brush and Bracket available separately. To order kit:  Part # is C030
1. Select a proper location to allow for easy installation and easy oil filling.
2. Wrap Teflon around threading on part # A002 as well as part # C007.
    Distributor must be installed near lubricator. Plug 2 line of C003 distributor
    with C005 plug. Do not use Teflon tape on part # C004, C005, or C006.
    Simply tighten snuggly to prevent oil leakage.
3.Install lubricator after sealing the 3/8”  Male end with Teflon tape.
4. Unscrew top orange cartridge cap. Fill cartridge with oil to the 500cc level
    on the label. Press the “ TE ST”  button to confirm that oil is dispensing
    properly.  The unit will test for 20 seconds.
www.pulsarlubeusa.com4312 DiPaolo Center Glenview, IL 60025     Tel:(847)795-0591   Fax:(847)795-0119